Course
Code
61710
68030
68240
61230
69410
67070
62190
61720
69480
60100
62185
64080
68255
69270
68260
69270
69055
68310
61700
67100
69355
70377
69000
61720
70095
61010
64515
69040
64000

Course Info
COGS 14M
PSYCH 9A
PSYCH 112M
CHC/LAT 181
SOCIOL 158
POL SCI 41A
ECON 100A
COGS 112A
SOCIOL 167A
ANTHRO 20A
ECON 23
INTL ST 16
PSYCH 119
SOCIOL 110
PSYCH 122C
SOCIOL 110
SOCIOL 2
PSYCH 129
COGS 10B
POL SCI 61A
SOCIOL 143
SOCSCI 172AW
SOCIOL 1
COGS 112A
SOCSCI 10B
CHC/LAT 62
INTLST 179
SOCIOL 1
INTLST 1

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

Title

MATLAB PROGRAMMING
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PSYCH RES METHODS
CHICANX/LATINX EDUC
SOC MENTAL HEALTH
INTRO INTL RELATNS
INTER ECONOMICS |
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
RACE/ETHNIC REL US
PEOPLE,CULT&ENV SUS
BASIC ECON FOR ENGS
GLOBAL HUMAN RIGHTS
PSYCHOPHYSICS RSRCH
RESEARCH METHODS
CLINICAL PSYCH
RESEARCH METHODS
GLOBALIZATION
ADVANCE 1/0O PSYCH
PROB AND INFERENCE
INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY
SOC NTWK & SUPPORT
AMERICAN CULTURE
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
CHICANO STUDIES 1l
MEXICO:PAST&PRESENT
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY

Instructor

Steyvers, M.
Hagedorn, J.

Kellogg, S.
Flores, G.
Schuster, T.

Lockwood, E.
Aggarwal, N.

Kellogg, S.
Vega, I.
Egan, J.
Branch, W.
Nicolas, B.
Ng, C.

Hanselman, P.

Lewis, J.

Hanselman, P.

Zoeller, C.
Lewis, J.
Rouder, J.
Davies, E.
Schuster, T.

Tomlinson, C.

Zoeller, C.
Kellogg, S.
Lui, J.

Quezada, V.

Duncan, R.

Ferguson, S.

Mccarty, P.

TA Last Name
Abachi

Adam
Ahadian
Aleman

Ancil

Aref

Arora

Azimi Asrari
Azzara

Bae
Bague-Sampson
Baricuatro
Baroja

Barrios Mateo
Bashyam
Bauman
Bayston

Beck

Beers

Bhat

Boka

Boko

Bonner
Bradford
Bradley
Cabrera
Cabrera Lucero
Cafferty

Cai

TA First Name TA Email

Shaida sabachi@uci.edu
Adam aadam4@uci.edu
Babak bahadian@uci.edu
Diego diegoea@uci.edu
Gabriel grangaza@uci.edu
Nahreen arefn@uci.edu
Parush parusha@uci.edu

Hojjat hazimias@uci.edu

Monique mazzara@uci.edu
Shannon shannon2@uci.edu
Faith fbaguesa@uci.edu
Malia mbaricua@uci.edu
Luis jbaroja@uci.edu
Elisabet elisabbl@uci.edu
Sharanya sbashyam@uci.edu
Rachel rbaumanl@uci.edu
Leah Ibayston@uci.edu
Jacqueline beckj2@uci.edu
Mark beersm@uci.edu
Reiya reiyab@uci.edu
Debra M dboka@uci.edu
Semassa sboko@uci.edu
Mackenzie mbonnerl@uci.edu
Nora noraab@uci.edu
Clara cbradlel@uci.edu
Jennifer cabrerjo@uci.edu
Reyna reynacl@uci.edu
Joshua jcaffert@uci.edu
Yiping yipincl@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



69020
62285
67100
66200
69080
68060
61720
70050
70555
66200
64000
64000
67290
64170
70050
64000
70930
62300
70235
67150
64000
62285
69320
65100
62265
62170
67290
64615
62130
70010
64040

SOCIOL 1
ECON 122A
POL SCI 61A
LPS 30
SOCIOL 3
PSYCH 9B
COGS 112A
SOCSCI 3A
SOC SCI 185W
LPS 30
INTLST 1
INTLST 1

POL SCI 151H
INTL ST 104BW
SOC SCI 3A
INTLST 1

SOC SCI 193B
ECON 122B
SOCSCI 134W
POL SCI 128BW
INTLST 1
ECON 122A
SOCIOL 120
LSCI 20

ECON 115
ECON 20B
POL SCI 151H
INTL ST 183CW
ECON 20A
SOCSCI H1G
INTL ST 12

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
APPLD ECONMETRIC |
INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
PEOPLE IN SOCIETY
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
VOTING & MANIPULATN
GENDER & SEXUALITY
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
FLD STUDIES IN SPPS
APPLD ECONMETRICII
VETERANS' VOICES
POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
APPLD ECONMETRICI
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
INTRO TO SYNTAX
BEHAVIORAL ECON
BASIC ECONOMICS I
VOTING & MANIPULATN
SEM CONFLICT RESOLU
BASIC ECONOMICS |
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
GLOBAL IDEOLOGIES

Wosick, K.
Franco, S.
Davies, E.
Meadows, T.
Rosales, R.
Kellogg, S.
Kellogg, S.
Shirey, P.
Morgan, P.
Meadows, T.
Mccarty, P.
Mccarty, P.
Kaminski, M.

Ramachandran, V.

Shirey, P.
Mccarty, P.
Castellanos, J.
Lee, Y.
Grohowski, M.
Rosenberg, S.
Mccarty, P.
Franco, S.
Lerch, J.
Bar-Sever, G.
Kopylov, I.
Toukan, A.
Kaminski, M.
Finley, K.
Branch, W.
Ross, L.
Harris, C.

Calderon
Campos Rodriguez
Canty

Carter
Castorena

Ceja

Chavez De La Pena
Chen

Chen

Chen
Cisneros-Arroyo
Clevenger
Coates

Dang

D'Angelo
D'Cruz

De Ciantis

De La Torre
Deacon

Deken

Delgado Laurens
Deurlington
Diaz Garcia
Dickson

Ebmer

Edwards

Evci

Famodu
Fenstemacher
Figgins

Finn

Darnell
Santiago
Samantha
Aidan
Angeles
Vanesssa
Adriana

Jason Zesheng

Qindian
Ryan
Guadalupe
Michael
Matthew
Trinh

Eric
Aakanksha
Alexandra
Gamaliel
John
Nathaniel
Maira
Colin
Andrea
Niels
Stefan
Levi
Ugurcan
Temitope
Kory
James
Charles

darnelc@uci.edu
scampos4@uci.edu
cantys@uci.edu
ajcartel@uci.edu
arcastor@uci.edu
vanesssc@uci.edu
achavezd@uci.edu
zeshengc@uci.edu
gindianc@uci.edu
ryancl5@uci.edu
gscisner@uci.edu
mcleveng@uci.edu
mncoates@uci.edu
trinhhd@uci.edu
ejdangel@uci.edu
dcruza@uci.edu
adeciant@uci.edu
gamalied@uci.edu
jdeacon@uci.edu
ndeken@uci.edu
mairad@uci.edu
cdeurlin@uci.edu
drediaz3@uci.edu
nielsd@uci.edu
sspiess@uci.edu
leviel@uci.edu
uevci@uci.edu
tfamodu@uci.edu
kfenstem@uci.edu
jfiggins@uci.edu
cfinnl@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



62150
67250
62160
64605
70030
61710
67380
70376
69020
64615
62000
60230
68000
70010
68240
62150
62130
67020
65400
61780
68310
69320
68255
68300
62050
69070
66200
62300
69605
65100
67040

ECON 20A

POL SCI 147E
ECON 20B
INTL ST 183A
SOCSCI 3A
COGS 14M
POL SCI 174CW
SOC SCI 172AW
SOCIOL 1

INTL ST 183CW
ECON 13
ANTHRO 100A
PSYCH 7A
SOCSCIH1G
PSYCH 112M
ECON 20A
ECON 20A

POL SCI 21A
LSCI 155

COGS 160A
PSYCH 129
SOCIOL 120
PSYCH 119
PSYCH 1245
ECON 15A
SOCIOL 3

LPS 30

ECON 122B
SOCIOL 180AW
LSCI 20

POL SCI 21A

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

BASIC ECONOMICS |
CRITHUMANIT AFRICA
BASIC ECONOMICS I
GLOBAL & INTL FORUM
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
MATLAB PROGRAMMING
US SUPREME COURT
AMERICAN CULTURE
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
SEM CONFLICT RESOLU
GLOBAL ECONOMY
ETHNO & ANTH MTHDS
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
PSYCH RES METHODS
BASIC ECONOMICS |
BASIC ECONOMICS |
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
COG NEUROSCIENCE
ADVANCE I/O PSYCH
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
PSYCHOPHYSICS RSRCH
SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY
PROB & STATS ECON |
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
APPLD ECONMETRIC I
SOCIOLOGY MAIJRS SEM
INTRO TO SYNTAX
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT

Robbins, T.
Lynch, C.
Aggarwal, N.
Bui, L.
Tomlinson, C.
Steyvers, M.
Bilakovics, S.
Tomlinson, C.
Wosick, K.
Finley, K.
Sarraf, G.
Hundle, A.
Hagedorn, J.
Ross, L.
Kellogg, S.
Robbins, T.
Branch, W.
Berg, A.
Scontras, G.
Grossman, E.
Lewis, J.
Lerch, J.

Ng, C.

Lewis, J.
Chernyshoff, N.
Rosales, R.
Meadows, T.
Lee, Y.
Schuster, T.
Bar-Sever, G.
Berg, A.

Fok
Francisco
Fucci
Funes
Gallay
Gan
Garcia-Macias
Gardner
Gardner
Gasviani
Genta
Ghosh
Gibson
Gilmore
Giovanni
Golden
Gordon
Greenwood
Gu
Hackney
Hakim
Hertenstein
Hii
Hilinski
Ho
Hower
Hu

Hu
Huang
Imel
Isaac

Ming
Jenilene
Nick
Katherine
Gracie
Lingyu
Angelica
Michelle
Richard
Gvantsa
Benjamin
Udita
True
Amy

Elle
Nicole
Sydney
John
Yuting
Brandon
Gina
Hannah
Doreen
Hunter
Jonas
Rae
Frank
Jiangdong
Yiwen
Nathaniel
Mary

mcfok@uci.edu
jenilenf@uci.edu
nfucci@uci.edu
kfunes@uci.edu
egallay@uci.edu
lingyugl@uci.edu
angegl8@uci.edu
mkgard@uci.edu
regardnl@uci.edu
ggasvian@uci.edu
bgenta@uci.edu
ghoshu@uci.edu
trueg@uci.edu
gilmorel@uci.edu
emgiovan@uci.edu
gingiyl@uci.edu
gordonsa@uci.edu
jdgreenw@uci.edu
yutingé@uci.edu
bhackney@uci.edu
ghakim@uci.edu
hhertens@uci.edu
hiid@uci.edu
hhilinsk@uci.edu
jonasjh@uci.edu
rhower@uci.edu
xixianh@uci.edu
hjiangdo@uci.edu
yiwenhll@uci.edu
nimel@uci.edu
msisaac@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



60284
69080
69740
69100
70160
64170
64000
65020
60210
62210
67060
67020
70377
62130
60300
60110
70030
62385
70000
70557
62445
67380
69040
69608
70010
62000
62210
62190
69600
60060
65020

ANTHRO 129
SOCIOL 3
SOCIOL 221B
SOCIOL 10B
SOC SCI 70C
INTL ST 104BW
INTLST 1

LSCI 3
ANTHRO 48
ECON 1008B
POL SCI 31A
POL SCI 21A
SOCSCI 172AW
ECON 20A
ANTHRO 134A
ANTHRO 25A
SOC SCI 3A
ECON 142CW
SOCSCI 1A
SOC SCI 185W
ECON 157

POL SCI 174CW
SOCIOL 1
SOCIOL 180AW
SOCSCIH1G
ECON 13

ECON 1008
ECON 100A
SOCIOL 180AW
ANTHRO 2D
LSCI 3

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

RACE AND TECHNOLOGY
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
GRAD STATISTICS Il
PROBABILITY & STATS
COMPARING CULTURES
GENDER & SEXUALITY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO TO LINGUIS
ARCHAEOALIENS

INTER ECONOMICS I
INTRO POLITCAL THRY
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
AMERICAN CULTURE
BASIC ECONOMICS |
MEDICAL ANTHRO
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
INDUSTRIAL ORG Il
PRINCIPLES SOC SCI
PEOPLE IN SOCIETY
ECON DEVELOPMENT
US SUPREME COURT
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY MAIJRS SEM
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
GLOBAL ECONOMY
INTER ECONOMICS I
INTER ECONOMICS |
SOCIOLOGY MAIJRS SEM
LANGUAGE & CULTURE
INTRO TO LINGUIS

Goldberg, D.
Rosales, R.
Hanselman, P.
Schaefer, D.
Watson, E. .
Ramachandran, V.
Mccarty, P.
Bar-Sever, G.
Straughn, I.
Aggarwal, N.
Chambers, S.
Berg, A.
Tomlinson, C.
Branch, W.
Hamdy, S.
Fortun, K.
Tomlinson, C.
Chen, J.
Dewan, W.
Wright, V.
Sarraf, G.
Bilakovics, S.
Ferguson, S.
Stepan-Norris, J.
Ross, L.
Sarraf, G.
Aggarwal, N.
Aggarwal, N.
Kim, J.
Murphy, K.
Bar-Sever, G.

Islas

Itzel

Jang
Jeffrey
Jenson
Jones
Joseph
Kachakeche
Kaplan-Kelly
Karnawat
Kelly

Kidd

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim
Kim-Larsen
Kimura
Kouchekinia
Ku
Lauman-Lairson
Lawson

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leonard
Levin

Levy

Li

Tannya
Giovanna
Su
Wesley
Alexis
Alison
Nate
Zeinab
Neil
Shubham
Katelyn
William
Christine
Dohyung
Hae-Seo
In

Jisun
Jongho
Mette
Kelli
Noah
Jackie
Jessica
Jeremiah
Jaehyun
Mingiu
Renee
Russell
Kyle
Janelle
Jiaxuan

tislas@uci.edu
giaitzel@uci.edu
syjangl@uci.edu
wbjeffre@uci.edu
ajenson@uci.edu
alisonlj@uci.edu
ngjoseph@uci.edu
zkachake@uci.edu
ekaplank@uci.edu
skarnawa@uci.edu
katelymk@uci.edu
wkidd@uci.edu
chrisjk7@uci.edu
dohyuk9@uci.edu
heask@uci.edu
inahk@uci.edu
jisunk5@uci.edu
jongkl0@uci.edu
kimlarsm@uci.edu
kelliak@uci.edu
nkouchek@uci.edu
jackieck@uci.edu
jlaumani@uci.edu
lawsonjs@uci.edu
jaehyul7@uci.edu
mingiul@uci.edu
reneetl@uci.edu
rsleonar@uci.edu
kslevin@uci.edu
jolevy@uci.edu
jiaxul19@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



65400
62200
62100
62000
70100
70235
70555
67340
70130
62285
66250
62330
69055
62100
70100
69080
66100
61780
70378
64280
60060
60110
61700
61020
66350
67120
61770
67180
61745
67160
67040

LSCI 155
ECON 100A
ECON 15B
ECON 13
SOC SCI 10B
SOCSCI 134W
SOC SCI 185W
POL SCI 159
SOCSCI 108
ECON 122A
LPS 40

ECON 125
SOCIOL 2
ECON 15B
SOCSCI 10B
SOCIOL 3

LPS 29

COGS 160A
SOCSCI 172AW
INTL ST 145A
ANTHRO 2D
ANTHRO 25A
COGS 10B
CHC/LAT 63
LPS 105B
POL SCI 71A
COGS 140/
POL SCI 129
COGS 130N
POL SCI 129
POL SCI 21A

PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
INTER ECONOMICS |
PROB &STATS ECON II
GLOBAL ECONOMY
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
VETERANS' VOICES
PEOPLE IN SOCIETY
ANTISEMITISM

PROB & STAT SOC SCI
APPLD ECONMETRICI
SCIENTIFIC INQUIRY
BUS FORECASTING
GLOBALIZATION
PROB &STATS ECON I
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
CRITICAL REASONING
COG NEUROSCIENCE
AMERICAN CULTURE
INTERNATIONAL LAW
LANGUAGE & CULTURE
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
PROB AND INFERENCE
CHICANO STUDIES Il
METALOGIC

INTRODUCTION TO LAW

JUDG & DEC MAKING
BLACK FEMINIST POL
NEUROSCI PERCEPTION
SEXUALITY & POLITCS

INTRO AMERICAN GOVT

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

Scontras, G.
Choi, Y.
Shirey, P.
Sarraf, G.
Lui, J.
Grohowski, M.
Morgan, P.
Kopstein, J.
Shirey, P.
Franco, S.
Manchak, J.
Chernyshoff, N.
Zoeller, C.
Shirey, P.
Lui, J.
Rosales, R.
Korf, R.
Grossman, E.
Dewan, W.
Amirkhizi, M.
Murphy, K.
Fortun, K.
Rouder, J.
Desipio, L.
Wehmeier, K.
Sellgren, S.
Lee, M.
Davies, E.
Brewer, A.
Smith, C.
Berg, A.

Li

Liao

Liu

Long
Lopez-Wild
Loucks
Louissaint
Lourie
Lowood
Luo
Machavariani
Maciocco
Magana Gamero
Mahmood
Mai
Martinez
Mason
Mauter
May
Mazariegos
McGrath
McKenzie
Medriano
Mendez
Mercier
Mihaley
Montgomery
Morcos
Morehouse
Morgan
Msami

Yanting
Bessy
Manyun
Michael
Josiah
Neak
Guilberly
Tom
Paul
Yanyan
Sophio
Alex
Mariana
Syeda
Sabrina
Caroline
Franklin
Garrett
Ainsley
Genesis
Andrew
Lucus
Kathleen
Geidy
Antoine
Zora
Lauren
Mirette
Allison
Samuel
Safia

yantil5@uci.edu
liaob2@uci.edu
manyunl@uci.edu
mlpeter@uci.edu
jlopezwi@uci.edu
dloucks@uci.edu
glouissa@uci.edu
tlourie@uci.edu
plowood@uci.edu
xuejual@uci.edu
smachava@uci.edu
amaciocc@uci.edu
maganaga@uci.edu
szmahmoo@uci.edu
sabrim2@uci.edu
caroligm@uci.edu
fmason@uci.edu
gmauter@uci.edu
apullen@uci.edu
gmazari@uci.edu
ajmcgrat@uci.edu
mckenzil@uci.edu
kmedrian@uci.edu
geidym@uci.edu
merciera@uci.edu
zmihaley@uci.edu
Imontgol@uci.edu
mamorcos@uci.edu
morehoua@uci.edu
samueltm@uci.edu
smsami@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



61000
70030
67290
69020
70090
69320
62390
61710
67150
67380
61730
69070
62230
67090
62265
69070
64605
62000
64020
70050
70160
70378
62320
62130
62380
60220
69040
61020
70130
68030
70090

CHC/LAT 61
SOCSCI 3A
POL SCI 151H
SOCIOL 1
SOC SCI 10B
SOCIOL 120
ECON 144B
COGS 14M
POL SCI 128BW
POL SCI 174CW
COGS 112R
SOCIOL 3
ECON 100B
POL SCI 51A
ECON 115
SOCIOL 3
INTL ST 183A
ECON 13
INTL ST 11
SOC SCI 3A
SOC SCI 70C
SOCSCI 172AW
ECON 123B
ECON 20A
ECON 142A
ANTHRO 60
SOCIOL 1
CHC/LAT 63
SOCSCI 10B
PSYCH 9A
SOCSCI 10B

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

CHICANO STUDIES |
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
VOTING & MANIPULATN
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
URBAN ECONOMICS I
MATLAB PROGRAMMING
POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
US SUPREME COURT
COGNITIVE ROBOTICS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
INTER ECONOMICS I
POLITCS AROUND WRLD
BEHAVIORAL ECON
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
GLOBAL & INTL FORUM
GLOBAL ECONOMY
GLOBAL CULTURES&SOC
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
COMPARING CULTURES
AMERICAN CULTURE
ECONOMETRICS Il

BASIC ECONOMICS |
INDUSTRIAL ORG |
GLOBAL SIKH STUDIES
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
CHICANO STUDIES III
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PROB & STAT SOC SCI

Lara, G.

Tomlinson, C.

Kaminski, M.
Wosick, K.
Lui, J.

Lerch, J.
Robbins, T.
Steyvers, M.

Rosenberg, S.

Bilakovics, S.
Krichmar, J.
Rosales, R.
Toukan, A.
Goodman, S.
Kopylov, I.
Rosales, R.
Bui, L.
Sarraf, G.
Croese, S.
Shirey, P.
Watson, E.
Dewan, W.
Harding, M.
Branch, W.
Toukan, A.
Hundle, A.
Ferguson, S.
Desipio, L.
Shirey, P.
Hagedorn, J.
Lui, J.

Much
Muehlmann
Mundy

Murray-Watters

Mwakima
Nanda
Nguyen
Orouji
Orozco
Ozkurt

Pae

Paez Gallardo
Pandey
Parikh

Peng

Pham
Phikrohkit
Pico

Pina

Pitch

Plaskon
Puchko Wilson
Qu

Rajshekar
Ramakrishnan
Ragib
Redman
Reyes
Richard

Rijal

Rivera Aburto

Melina
Elizabeth
Ryan
Alexander
David
Preetika
Vu
Mehdi
Mateo
Seyfullah
Hong
Guillermo
Nidhi
Kiyaan
Kevin
Barbara
Gunn
Johansen
Alex
Anthony
Savannah
luliia
Yang
Abhi
Vandana
Muhammad
Nathan
Alex
Kyanna
Sweta
Sebastian

mmuch@uci.edu
emuehlma@uci.edu
rmundy@uci.edu
amurrayw@uci.edu
dmwakima@uci.edu
nandap@uci.edu
von2@uci.edu
sorouji@uci.edu
mateool@uci.edu
sozkurt@uci.edu
hjpae@uci.edu
guillerp@uci.edu
ngpandey@uci.edu
ksparikh@uci.edu
kuangyup@uci.edu
barbarap@uci.edu
kphikroh@uci.edu
jpico@uci.edu
dapina@uci.edu
apitch@uci.edu
splaskon@uci.edu
ipuchkow@uci.edu
quy9@uci.edu
rajsheka@uci.edu
vthandas@uci.edu
mragib@uci.edu
jnredman@uci.edu
reyesa4@uci.edu
kyannar@uci.edu
srijal@uci.edu
riveras4@uci.edu

Updated 1/22/2024



69000
70375
69055
70030
69000
69000
62395
62220
62170
68040
70010
68300
68000
70030
69515
62605
65020
62445
66200
60110
60300
67150
68260
67040
64070
62150
60110
61730
62160
69100
61700

SOCIOL 1

SOCSCI 172AW

SOCIOL 2
SOCSCI 3A
SOCIOL 1
SOCIOL 1
ECON 145FW
ECON 100B
ECON 20B
PSYCH 9A
SOCSCIH1G
PSYCH 1245
PSYCH 7A
SOCSCI 3A
SOCIOL 173
ECON 210B
LSCI 3

ECON 157
LPS 30
ANTHRO 25A
ANTHRO 134A

POL SCI 128BW

PSYCH 122C
POL SCI 21A
INTL ST 15
ECON 20A
ANTHRO 25A
COGS 112R
ECON 20B
SOCIOL 10B
COGS 10B

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
AMERICAN CULTURE
GLOBALIZATION

COMP RES IN SOC SCI
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
ECON OF ENVIRON I
INTER ECONOMICS I
BASIC ECONOMICS I
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
SOCIAL INEQUALITY
MICROECON THRY Il
INTRO TO LINGUIS
ECON DEVELOPMENT
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
MEDICAL ANTHRO
POLITICAL IDEOLOGY
CLINICAL PSYCH

INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
GLOBAL POL ECONOMY
BASIC ECONOMICS |
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
COGNITIVE ROBOTICS
BASIC ECONOMICS I
PROBABILITY & STATS
PROB AND INFERENCE

Zoeller, C.
Espinoza, C.
Zoeller, C.

Tomlinson, C.

Zoeller, C.
Zoeller, C.
Arthi, V.
Franco, S.
Toukan, A.
Hagedorn, J.
Ross, L.
Lewis, J.
Hagedorn, J.

Tomlinson, C.

Kim, J.

Choi, Y.
Bar-Sever, G.
Sarraf, G.
Meadows, T.
Fortun, K.
Hamdy, S.

Rosenberg, S.

Lewis, J.
Berg, A.
Huezo, A.
Robbins, T.
Fortun, K.
Krichmar, J.
Aggarwal, N.
Schaefer, D.
Rouder, J.

Roberts
Robles
Rochon
Rodgers
Roscigno
Rosengren-Hovee
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Sharma
Sharma

Shen

Shi

Shuster
Slattery
Slavick

Soifer

Son

Song
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Spiegel
Srigyan
Stanley

Stom

Sun
Taghvaiee
Tannous
Tanrisever
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Tejeda Lemus
Thotapalli Arun
Titus
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Jozef
Grey
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Ellen
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Yongjia
Morgan
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69100
65000
66250
62250
62100

69450
65400
62425
69430
67290
61770
69180
65020
68240
62310
62265
62230
70376
62050
67070
62050
70375
62445
68060
69210
68580
65400
62220
62100
68580

SOCIOL 10B
LSCI 1

LPS 40
ECON 105B
ECON 15B

SOCIOL 163W
LSCI 155
ECON 153W
SOCIOL 159
POL SCI 151H
COGS 140/
SOCIOL 62
LSCI 3

PSYCH 112M
ECON 122B
ECON 115
ECON 100B
SOCSCI 172AW
ECON 15A
POL SCI 41A
ECON 15A
SOC SCI 172AW
ECON 157
PSYCH 9B
SOCIOL 64
PSYCH 169
LSCI 155
ECON 1008
ECON 15B
PSYCH 169

Winter 2024 TA Assighnments

PROBABILITY & STATS
LANGUAGES OF WORLD
SCIENTIFIC INQUIRY
INTER QUANT ECON I
PROB &STATS ECON II

CREDIT, DEBT, INEQL
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
POL INST & ECON DEV
SOC OF EMOTIONS
VOTING & MANIPULATN
JUDG & DEC MAKING
FAM & INTIMATE RLTN
INTRO TO LINGUIS
PSYCH RES METHODS
APPLD ECONMETRICII
BEHAVIORAL ECON
INTER ECONOMICS I
AMERICAN CULTURE
PROB & STATS ECON |
INTRO INTL RELATNS
PROB & STATS ECON |
AMERICAN CULTURE
ECON DEVELOPMENT
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
SOCIOL OF SEXUALITY
EVOL OF LANG&MUSIC
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
INTER ECONOMICS I
PROB &STATS ECON Il
EVOL OF LANG&MUSIC

Schaefer, D.
Mis, B.
Manchak, J.
Garfinkel, M.
Shirey, P.

Bento, A.
Scontras, G.
Bogart, D.
Martinez-Arand, M.
Kaminski, M.
Lee, M.

Victoria Torre, P.
Bar-Sever, G.
Kellogg, S.
Zerecero Anton, M.
Kopylov, I.
Toukan, A.
Tomlinson, C.
Chernyshoff, N.
Lockwood, E.
Chernyshoff, N.
Espinoza, C.
Sarraf, G.
Kellogg, S.
Frank, D.

Hickok, G.
Scontras, G.
Franco, S.
Shirey, P.
Hickok, G.

Torres
Torres
Torsell
Tracht
Tran

Tseng
Upadhye

Van Orden
Vandrunen
Veloso Maciel
Villarreal Ulloa
Wainwright
Waleed

Wan

Wang

Wang

Wang

Weaver
Weller
Westfaul
Westrich
Weymouth-Little
Wilson Mondellini
Wolfe

Wood

Wu

Xu

Yadav

Yang

Yeaton

Ashley
Charles
Christian
Daniel
Derek
Chris Chih-
Hua
Shiva
Mark
Jacob
Marcelo
Jesus
Anna
Syed

Jie

Lu

Tom
Xueliang
Holly
Cody
Elane
Benjamin
Kelsey
Bo
Cassidy
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Ya-Ning
Weijie
Nitesh
Franklin
Jeremy
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62000
68040
62610
60250
70095
62620
62300
61740
62100

ECON 13
PSYCH 9A
ECON 210E
ANTHRO 125A
SOC SCI 10B
ECON 220B
ECON 122B
COGS 130A
ECON 15B
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GLOBAL ECONOMY
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
MACROECON THRY Il
ECONOMIC ANTHRO
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
STATS&ECONMTRCS I
APPLD ECONMETRIC I
PERCEP & SENS PROC
PROB &STATS ECON I

Sarraf, G.

Hagedorn, J.

Swanson, E.
Egan, J.
Lui, J.
Lee, Y.
Lee, Y.
D'zmura, T.
Shirey, P.

Yee
Yoo
Yoon
Yuan
Yuan
Zhang
Zhou
Zhou
Zhu

Winnie
Jungsun
Jeeyoung
Fei
Weijun
Cassie
Wells
Zhibin
Yunging

winniey2@uci.edu
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fyuan6@uci.edu
weijuny@uci.edu
chenz8@uci.edu
zhouc2@uci.edu
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